4

RACING

Jandowae Saturday 13 May, 2023
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 BILL SULLIVAN & HARVEY BLACK MEMORIAL Maiden Plate 3 JANDOWAE MEMORIAL Class B Handicap

1000 metres $11000 01:15PM 1200 metres $11000 02:35PM > ‘Ifl":::zg:‘”"“ FARM JANDOWAE CUP BENCHMARK 65
01 Casino Cat(John Hearne) Ms Savannah 5 58.5 01  Hypervelocity(Caitlin Johnstone) Miss Sophie 7 615 1500 metres $13000 04:05PM
M Wilcock
. . . .c.Cann . fieoc 01 Legend Of Zorro(Rodney Hay) Miss Sophie 6 64.5
02 Kingdom Reign(Jayden Sims) Ms Lilli Barr 8 58.5 02 Boss Bandit(Wayne Baker) Nathan 9 58.5 Wilcock
03 Lord Bronn(Royce Connolly) Shannon 1 58.5 , Fazackerley 02  Barclay's Bank(Geoffrey Luke Miller 2 61.0
Apthorpe 03  Friday's Jet(Graeme Postle) Shannon 3 58.0 Schrader)
04  Tuanaki Creek(Barry Phillips) Ms Hannah 6 58.5 ] ApthorF)e 03  Kiki Coco(Rochelle Pereira) Msliv 5 58.5
Phillips 04 Kabalega(Roger Milne) Ms Liv 1 58.0 O'Donnell
05  Winning Deal(Steven Noll) MsCecily 3 58.5 _ _ O'Donnell 04 Tomboy's Spirit(Matt Kropp) MsHannah 4 56.5
Eaton 06 Dustins(Maleah Hill) Luke Miller 8 56.5 Phillips
07 Glass Crown(Jayden Sims) - NT(th?n 7 56.5 07 EAIhNB((j)W DREAMS(Glenn MRs_ :an(;\ah 4 56.5 05 Package(Joe Halpin) Ms Lilli Barr 3 555
azackeriey ichardson) c ar son 06 Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings) Ms Savannah 1 55.0
08 Golden Groove(Garry Osborne) Ms Hannah 9 56.5 08 A Pretty Penny(Barry Sheppard) Ms Lilli Barr 5 555 McCann
Richardson 11 (EM)Dark Origins(Naomi Ms Savannah 12 55.0
09 My Tatiana(Ben Park) Ms Leeanne 2 56.5 Hemmings) McCann
McCoy 12 (EM)Stormwater(Wayne Baker) Ms Cecily 2 55.0
10  Black Sparrow(Jason Judge) Ms Liv 4 56.0 Eaton
O'Donnell 13 (EM)Sunny Ekcels(Stephanie Ms Leeanne 11 55.0
Sixtus) McCoy

2 WAMBO CUP & JANDOWAE & DALBY BUSINESS HOUSES QTIS

BENCHMARK 55 Handica
1000 metres QTIS: $15500, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

03

04
05

06

07
08

09

10

Viceman(Steven Thomas)
No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)
Loveson(Kevin Sims)

Takemeoutback(Charlie Henry)
Rothero Essgee(Rochelle Pereira)

Candy Dawn(Wayne Baker)

Hot Glory(Steven Noll)
Better Than Roses(Mark Currie)

Eil 'N' All(Scott Rodgers)

Penny Stocks(Jesse Townsend)

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Savannah

McCann
Ms Lilli Barr

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Luke Miller
Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Miss Sophie
Wilcock
Nathan
Fazackerley

12

13

11

01:55PM

62.0

60.5

60.0

60.0
59.0

58.5

58.5
57.5

57.5

56.5

4 RENEWABLE ENERGY PARTNERS 2023 BATTLE OF THE BUSH
JANDOWAE QUALIFIER O

1200 metres

01

02

03

04
05

06

07

08

09

10

Menindee(Wayne Baker)
Daltoro(Matt Kropp)
Ramtastic(Glenn Richardson)

Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)
Voulait(Michael Hemmings)

Oakfield Target(Pat Webster)
Bulletin (USA)(Jason Judge)
Coynes Road(Matt Kropp)
The Carpenter(Terry Hall)

Miralie(Geoffrey Schrader)

$13000

Miss Sophie
Wilcock

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Hannah
Richardson
Ms Lilli Barr
Shannon
Apthorpe
Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Liv
O'Donnell
Ms Savannah
McCann

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Luke Miller

03:25PM

3

2

11

10

59.0

58.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




