Jandowae Saturday 13 May, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	1 BILL SULLIVAN & HARVEY BLACK MEMORIAL Maiden 1 1000 metres \$11000 0				3 JANDOWAE MEMORIAL Class B Handicap 1200 metres \$11000		02	:35PM	5 WAMBO WIND FARM JANDOWAE CUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap					
01	Casino Cat(John Hearne)	Ms Savannah	5 58.5	01	Hypervelocity(Caitlin Johnstone)	Miss Sophie	7	61.5		0 metres \$130	000	04	:05PM	
02	Kingdom Reign(Jayden Sims)	McCann Ms Lilli Barr	8 58.5	02	Boss Bandit(Wayne Baker)	Wilcock Nathan	9	58.5	01	Legend Of Zorro(Rodney Hay)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	6	64.5	
03	Lord Bronn(Royce Connolly)	Shannon Apthorpe	1 58.5	03	Friday's Jet(Graeme Postle)	Fazackerley Shannon	3	58.0	02	Barclay's Bank(Geoffrey Schrader)	Luke Miller	2	61.0	
04	Tuanaki Creek(Barry Phillips)	Ms Hannah Phillips	6 58.5	04	Kabalega(Roger Milne)	Apthorpe Ms Liv	1	58.0	03	Kiki Coco(Rochelle Pereira)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	5	58.5	
05	Winning Deal(Steven Noll)	Ms Cecily Eaton	3 58.5	06	Dustins(Maleah Hill)	O'Donnell Luke Miller	8	56.5	04	Tomboy's Spirit(Matt Kropp)	Ms Hannah	4	56.5	
07	Glass Crown(Jayden Sims)	Nathan Fazackerley	7 56.5	07	RAINBOW DREAMS(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah Richardson	4		05	Package(Joe Halpin)	Phillips Ms Lilli Barr		55.5	
08	Golden Groove(Garry Osborne)	Ms Hannah Richardson	9 56.5	08	A Pretty Penny(Barry Sheppard)	Ms Lilli Barr		55.5	06	Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)	Ms Savannah McCann	1	55.0	
09	My Tatiana(Ben Park)	Ms Leeanne	2 56.5	11	(EM)Dark Origins(Naomi Hemmings)	Ms Savannah McCann	12	55.0						
10	Black Sparrow(Jason Judge)	McCoy Ms Liv	4 56.0	12	(EM)Stormwater(Wayne Baker)	Ms Cecily Eaton	2	55.0						
2 14/4		O'Donnell		13	(EM)Sunny Ekcels(Stephanie Sixtus)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	11	55.0						
	MBO CUP & JANDOWAE & DALBY ICHMARK 55 Handica	BOSINESS HO	USES Q115		IEWABLE ENERGY PARTNERS 20		rue i	рисц						
	0 metres QTIS: \$15500 , Non Q	TIS: \$5000	01:55PM		DOWAE QUALIFIER O	23 DATILE OF I		БОЗП						
01	Viceman(Steven Thomas)	Ms Hannah Phillips	12 62.0	120 01	0 metres \$13000 Menindee(Wayne Baker)	Miss Sophie		:25PM 59.0						
02	No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)	Shannon Apthorpe	7 60.5			Wilcock								
03	Loveson(Kevin Sims)	Ms Savannah McCann	13 60.0	02	Daltoro(Matt Kropp)	Ms Hannah Phillips		58.0						
04	Takemeoutback(Charlie Henry)	Ms Lilli Barr	11 60.0	03	Ramtastic(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah Richardson	6	55.0						
05	Rothero Essgee(Rochelle Pereira)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	6 59.0	04	Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)	Ms Lilli Barr	11							
06	Candy Dawn(Wayne Baker)	Ms Cecily	4 58.5	05	Voulait(Michael Hemmings)	Shannon Apthorpe	4	55.0						
07	Hot Glory(Steven Noll)	Eaton Luke Miller	10 58.5	06	Oakfield Target(Pat Webster)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	7	55.0						
08	Better Than Roses(Mark Currie)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	3 57.5	07	Bulletin (USA)(Jason Judge)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	5	55.0						
09	Eil 'N' All(Scott Rodgers)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	9 57.5	08	Coynes Road(Matt Kropp)	Ms Savannah McCann	8	55.0						
10	Penny Stocks(Jesse Townsend)	Nathan Fazackerley	8 56.5	09	The Carpenter(Terry Hall)	Ms Cecily Eaton	10	55.0						
		,		10	Miralie(Geoffrey Schrader)	Luke Miller	9	55.0						

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.